
PID Re sista nc e

P- Type

Tig e r Pro  60HC

440-460 Watt

www.jinkosolar.com

MBB HC Te c hno lo g y

MO NO -FAC IAL MO DULE

Po sitive  p o we r to le ra nc e  o f 0~+3%

ISO 9001:2015: Q ua lity Ma na g e m e nt Syste m

ISO 14001:2015: Enviro nm e nt Ma na g e m e nt Syste m

ISO 45001:2018

O c c up a tio na l he a lth a nd  sa fe ty m a na g e m e nt syste m s

IEC 61215(2016), IEC 61730(2016)

Ke y Fe a ture s

Multi Busba r Te c hnolog y

Be tte r lig ht tra p p ing  a nd  c urre nt c o lle c tio n to  imp ro ve  

mo d ule  p o we r o utp ut a nd  re lia b ility.

Re duc e d Hot Spot Loss

Optimize d  e le c tric a l de sig n a nd  lo we r o pe ra ting  c urre nt 

fo r re d uc e d  ho t sp o t lo ss a nd  b e tte r te m p e ra ture  

c o e ffic ie nt.

Exc e lle nt A nti-PID p e rfo rm a nc e  g ua ra nte e  v ia  

o p tim ize d  m a ss-p ro d uc tio n p ro c e ss a nd  m a te ria ls 

c o ntro l.

C e rtifie d  to  withsta nd : wind  lo a d  (2400 Pa sc a l) a nd  sno w 

lo ad (5400 Pasc a l).

Enha nc e d Me c ha nic a l Loa d

Hig h sa lt mist a nd  a mmo nia  re sista nc e .

Dura bility Ag a inst Extre me  Environme nta l

Conditions

12 Ye a r Pro d uc t Wa rra nty

25  Ye a r Line a r Po we r Wa rra nty

0.55%  Annua l De g ra d a tio n Ove r 25 ye a rs

LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

98%98%

100%
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Ad d itio na l va lue  fro m Jinko  So la r’ s line a r wa rra nty

84.8%84.8%

HOT 2400 Pa

5400 Pa



Packaging Configuration

Engineering Drawings

SPECIFICATIONS

Mechanical Characteristics

Cell  Type

No. of cells

Dimensions

Weight

Front Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Output Cables

24.2 kg (53.35 lbs)

IP68 Rated

Electrical Performance & Temperature Dependence

Irradiance 1000W/m
2

AM=1.5

Irradiance 800W/m
2

AM=1.5NOCT:

*STC:

Wind Speed 1m/s

Module Type 

Maximum Power (Pmax) 

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 

Maximum Power Current (Imp) 

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Module Efficiency STC (%)

Operating Temperature(℃)

Maximum system voltage

Maximum series fuse rating

Power tolerance

Temperature coefficients of Pmax

Temperature coefficients of Voc

Temperature coefficients of Isc

Nominal operating cell temperature  (NOCT) 

Cell Temperature 25°C

Ambient Temperature 20°C

( Two pallets = One stack ) 

36pcs/pallets, 72pcs/stack, 864pcs/ 40'HQ Container

Temperature Dependence of

Isc,Voc,Pmax
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TUV  1×4.0mm2

(+): 290mm , (-): 145mm or Customized Length

3.2mm,Anti-Reflection Coating,

High Transmission, Low Iron, Tempered Glass

Anodized Aluminium Alloy

1903×1134×30mm (74.92×44.65×1.18 inch)

Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage

Curves (450W)

120 (6×20)

P type Mono-crystalline

NOCT TCONCTS TCONCTS STC

JKM440M-60HL4-V JKM445M-60HL4-V JKM450M-60HL4-V

JKM440-460M-60HL4-(V)-F1.1-EN

©2020 Jinko Solar Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.

Length: ±2mm

Width: ±2mm

Height: ±1mm

Row Pitch: ±2mm

-40℃~+85℃

1000/1500VDC (IEC) 

25A

0~+3%

-0.35%/℃

-0.28%/℃

0.048%/℃

45±2℃
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20.39%

440Wp

33.72V

13.05A

41.02V

13.73A

327Wp

10.43A

31.39V

38.72V

11.09A

20.62%

445Wp

33.82V

13.16A

41.10V

13.79A

331Wp

10.49A

31.56V

38.79V

11.14A

NOCT TCONCTS STC

JKM455M-60HL4-V JKM460M-60HL4-V

JKM440M-60HL4 JKM445M-60HL4 JKM450M-60HL4 JKM455M-60HL4 JKM460M-60HL4

21.08%

455Wp

34.06V

13.36A

41.33V

13.93A

339Wp

10.61A

31.91V

39.01V

11.25A

21.32%

460Wp

34.20V

13.45A

41.48V

14.01A

342Wp

10.67A

32.07V

39.15V

11.32A

20.85%

450Wp

33.91V

13.27A

41.18V

13.85A

335Wp

10.55A

31.73V

38.87V

11.19A
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